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TISIE{ESHNY%FO COUNCIL ON STUDENT SERVICES

COSS Meeting #5

Tuesday, January 26, 2021
2:00-3:00 p.m.
Teams Meeting

AGENDA

Introductions
Call to Order
Land Acknowledgement

. Approval of agenda

Student Life Presentation

1
2
3
4
5. Approval of minutes from January 20, 2021
6
7. Other Business

8

Adjournment

Next Meeting Date: February 3, 2021, 1-2:30pm (Budget Discussion and Q&A)
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